From To Thickness Formation

8575 8768 193 Lime & Shale

8768 8900 132 Shale & Sandy Lime
8900 9059 159 Shaley Lime

9059 9100 41 Dolomite

9100 9220 120 Dolomite & Shale
9220 9310 90 Dolomite & Lime
9310 9540 230 Lime

9540 9600 60 Shale, Lime & Sand
9600 9620 20 Lime

9620 9750 130 Shale, Lime, Chert
9750 9800 50 Lime, Dolomite, Shale
9800 9885 85 Lime

9885 9920 35 Dolomite, Lime

9920 10978 1058 No samples due to lost circulation

from 9920 to 10,978






